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U15 Länderkampf

30. April 2016

JUNIOR U15 WOMAN

Rang Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Pen. Total

1 Great Britain 42.200 39.850 41.000 39.550 162.600

Taeja JAMES 2002 GBR 5.0 14.100 5.1 13.350 5.3 13.650 5.0 13.000 20.4 54.100

Megan PARKER 2001 GBR 4.4 12.900 5.1 13.450 5.2 13.800 5.1 13.550 19.8 53.700

Lucy STANHOPE 2001 GBR 5.0 13.900 4.9 12.900 5.1 13.350 4.9 12.750 19.9 52.900

Ellesse OATES 2001 GBR 5.0 13.650 4.9 12.900 5.0 11.950 4.9 13.000 19.8 51.500

Zoe SIMMONS GBR 5.0 13.500 4.1 11.700 5.3 12.400 5.2 13.000 19.6 50.600

Sophie SCOTT GBR 5.0 14.200 4.5 13.050 5.4 13.550 14.9 40.800

2 France 41.600 39.800 40.750 39.600 161.750

Mélissa POITREAU 2001 FRA 5.0 13.850 5.2 13.150 5.6 13.900 5.1 12.550 20.9 53.450

Morgane OSYSSEK 2002 FRA 5.0 13.950 5.1 13.200 5.4 12.350 5.1 13.500 20.6 53.000

Lorette CHARPY 2001 FRA 5.0 13.800 5.8 13.300 5.3 12.900 4.9 12.850 21.0 52.850

Assia KHNIFASS 2001 FRA 5.0 13.650 5.5 13.300 5.8 13.100 5.3 12.700 21.6 52.750

Janna MOUFFOK 2002 FRA 5.0 13.500 5.3 13.150 5.0 12.950 4.9 13.100 20.2 52.700

Alisson LAPP 2002 FRA 5.0 13.450 4.3 11.350 5.4 13.750 5.2 13.000 19.9 51.550

3 Switzerland 42.100 39.600 39.450 39.600 160.750

Leonie MEIER 2002 SUI 5.0 13.950 5.3 13.350 5.1 13.150 5.2 13.000 20.6 53.450

Livia SCHMID 2001 SUI 5.0 13.950 5.3 13.000 5.2 13.200 4.9 13.150 20.4 53.300

Anina WILDI 2002 SUI 5.0 14.200 5.2 13.250 4.8 12.300 5.1 13.450 20.1 53.200

Lynn GENHART 2001 SUI 5.0 13.900 5.2 12.950 5.5 13.100 5.2 12.900 20.9 52.850

Fabienne STUDER 2001 SUI 4.0 12.650 4.9 12.900 4.8 12.350 5.0 12.600 18.7 50.500

Anny WU 2002 SUI 4.0 12.750 5.1 12.600 4.7 10.400 4.6 12.900 18.4 48.650

4 Germany 41.050 38.000 39.600 39.450 158.100

Helene SCHAEFER 2001 GER 4.4 13.300 5.3 13.200 5.6 13.700 5.0 12.750 20.3 52.950

Emma HOEFELE 2001 GER 5.0 14.050 5.2 12.400 5.1 12.250 5.2 13.200 20.5 51.900

Isabelle STINGL 2001 GER 5.0 13.700 4.3 10.950 5.3 13.050 5.3 13.000 19.9 50.700

Anudari PLATOW 2001 GER 4.0 12.750 5.3 12.400 5.1 12.400 5.1 13.150 19.5 50.700

Julia PLATTENHARDT 2001 GER 4.6 13.250 5.0 11.850 4.6 12.400 4.8 12.950 19.0 50.450

Kristina ILTNER 2002 GER 4.4 13.200 4.9 10.900 5.2 12.850 5.0 13.100 19.5 50.050
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1 Taeja JAMES 2002 GBR 5.0 14.100 5.1 13.350 5.3 13.650 5.0 13.000 20.4 54.100

2 Megan PARKER 2001 GBR 4.4 12.900 5.1 13.450 5.2 13.800 5.1 13.550 19.8 53.700

3 Leonie MEIER 2002 SUI 5.0 13.950 5.3 13.350 5.1 13.150 5.2 13.000 20.6 53.450

3 Mélissa POITREAU 2001 FRA 5.0 13.850 5.2 13.150 5.6 13.900 5.1 12.550 20.9 53.450

5 Livia SCHMID 2001 SUI 5.0 13.950 5.3 13.000 5.2 13.200 4.9 13.150 20.4 53.300

6 Anina WILDI 2002 SUI 5.0 14.200 5.2 13.250 4.8 12.300 5.1 13.450 20.1 53.200

7 Morgane OSYSSEK 2002 FRA 5.0 13.950 5.1 13.200 5.4 12.350 5.1 13.500 20.6 53.000

8 Helene SCHAEFER 2001 GER 4.4 13.300 5.3 13.200 5.6 13.700 5.0 12.750 20.3 52.950

9 Lucy STANHOPE 2001 GBR 5.0 13.900 4.9 12.900 5.1 13.350 4.9 12.750 19.9 52.900

10 Lynn GENHART 2001 SUI 5.0 13.900 5.2 12.950 5.5 13.100 5.2 12.900 20.9 52.850

10 Lorette CHARPY 2001 FRA 5.0 13.800 5.8 13.300 5.3 12.900 4.9 12.850 21.0 52.850

12 Assia KHNIFASS 2001 FRA 5.0 13.650 5.5 13.300 5.8 13.100 5.3 12.700 21.6 52.750

13 Janna MOUFFOK 2002 FRA 5.0 13.500 5.3 13.150 5.0 12.950 4.9 13.100 20.2 52.700

14 Emma HOEFELE 2001 GER 5.0 14.050 5.2 12.400 5.1 12.250 5.2 13.200 20.5 51.900

15 Alisson LAPP 2002 FRA 5.0 13.450 4.3 11.350 5.4 13.750 5.2 13.000 19.9 51.550

16 Ellesse OATES 2001 GBR 5.0 13.650 4.9 12.900 5.0 11.950 4.9 13.000 19.8 51.500

17 Isabelle STINGL 2001 GER 5.0 13.700 4.3 10.950 5.3 13.050 5.3 13.000 19.9 50.700

17 Anudari PLATOW 2001 GER 4.0 12.750 5.3 12.400 5.1 12.400 5.1 13.150 19.5 50.700

19 Zoe SIMMONS GBR 5.0 13.500 4.1 11.700 5.3 12.400 5.2 13.000 19.6 50.600

20 Fabienne STUDER 2001 SUI 4.0 12.650 4.9 12.900 4.8 12.350 5.0 12.600 18.7 50.500

21 Julia PLATTENHARDT 2001 GER 4.6 13.250 5.0 11.850 4.6 12.400 4.8 12.950 19.0 50.450

22 Kristina ILTNER 2002 GER 4.4 13.200 4.9 10.900 5.2 12.850 5.0 13.100 19.5 50.050

23 Anny WU 2002 SUI 4.0 12.750 5.1 12.600 4.7 10.400 4.6 12.900 18.4 48.650

24 Sophie SCOTT GBR 5.0 14.200 4.5 13.050 5.4 13.550 14.9 40.800
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